B-1
B
P
R
E
S
S
U

oUTPUT +
GRoUND
oUTPUT–
 – oUTPUT
GRoUND
+ oUTPUT
1
1
4
4
+VS
+VS
Electrical
Connections
B-2
Ordering Examples: PXSDX-030GV, 30 psig gage pressure range miniature pressure
sensor with 90 mV output @ 12 Vdc.
PXSDX-015AV, 15 psia absolute pressure range miniature pressure sensor with 90 mV
output @ 12 Vdc.
PXSDX-001DV, 1 psid differential pressure range miniature pressure sensor with 18 mV
output @ 12 Vdc.
DMD4059 bridge/strain gage

 150 psi maximum
Lead Soldering Temperature:
250°C (482°F) maximum
Weight: 2 g (0.06 oz)
Notes: P1 is top port and absolute models
have top port only of the differential package.
D4 is differential and absolute A2 is gage
pressure.
To Order
RANGE
MoDEL No.
DESCRIPTIoNpsi bar
GAGE PRESSURE
0 to 1 psi 0 to 69 mb PXSDX-001GV 1 psig miniature pressure sensor
0 to 5 0 to 345 mb PXSDX-005GV 5 psig miniature pressure sensor
0 to 15 0 to 1 bar PXSDX-015GV 15 psig miniature pressure sensor
0 to 30 0 to 2 PXSDX-030GV 30 psig miniature pressure sensor
0 to 100 0 to 7 PXSDX-100GV 100 psig miniature pressure sensor
ABSoLUTE PRESSURE
0 to 15 0 to 1 bar PXSDX-015AV 15 psia miniature pressure sensor
0 to 30 0 to 2 PXSDX-030AV 30 psia miniature pressure sensor
0 to 100 0 to 7 PXSDX-100AV 100 psia miniature pressure sensor
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
0 to 5 inH2O 0 to 12 mb PXSDX-005WCDV 5 inH2O miniature pressure sensor
0 to 10 inH2O 0 to 25 mb PXSDX-010WCDV 10 inH2O miniature pressure sensor
0 to 1 psi 0 to 69 mb PXSDX-001DV 1 psid miniature pressure sensor
0 to 5 0 to 345 mb PXSDX-005DV 5 psid miniature pressure sensor
0 to 15 0 to 1 bar PXSDX-015DV 15 psid miniature pressure sensor
0 to 30 0 to 2 PXSDX-030DV 30 psid miniature pressure sensor
0 to 100 0 to 7 PXSDX-100DV 100 psid miniature pressure sensor